Air service units
Series Airplus
2
A
IR
 T
R
E

2
3
Order codes
Version
P : Aluminium body
Size and connections
4B : Size 4 - G1”
4C : Size 4 - 1” NPT
Example : P174BRMP : Size 4 piloted pressure regulator G1”, integrated pressure gauge
P 17 4B R M
Pressure measurement options
    : G1/8” - 1/8” NPT thread
M : Integrated pressure gauge
W : Integrated pressure gauge Right - Left
P : Digital pressure switch
Z : Digital pressure switch Right - Left
Digital pressure switch options
A : Cable 150 mm + M8 PNP
B : Cable 150 mm + M8 NPN
C : Cable 2 m PNP
D : Cable 2 m NPN
P
AIRPLUS_CATALOGO_GENERALE_EN.indd   40AIRPLUS_CATALOGO_GENERALE_EN.indd   40 22/06/2021   13:52:1322/06/2021   13:52:13
Air service units
Series Airplus
2
A
IR
 T
R
E
AT
M
E
N
T
2 | 41 Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice
Characteristic curves
0 2000 4000 6000 8000 10000 12000
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
14000
Flow Q [dm3/min] (ANR)
D
ow
st
re
am
 p
re
ss
ur
e
(b
ar
)
Q=10% Qmax.= 1600 dm3/min (ANR)
Q=2% Qmax.= 320 dm3/min (ANR)
1,5
2
2,5
3
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Inlet pressure (bar)
D